
 

 

        June 13, 2012 
 
 
EA-12-083 
EA-11-067 
 
Mr. Peter Dietrich 
Senior Vice President and  
  Chief Nuclear Officer 
Southern California Edison Company 
San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station 
P. O. Box 128 
San Clemente, CA  92674-0128 
 
SUBJECT: ERRATA FOR SAN ONOFRE NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION,  

UNITS 2 AND 3 – NRC SPECIAL INSPECTION REPORT 05000361/2012403;  
05000362/2012403; PRELIMINARY GREATER THAN GREEN FINDING; AND 
EXERCISE OF DISCRETION 

 
Dear Mr. Dietrich:  
 
Please replace the cover page with the enclosed revised page.  This Errata corrects the Subject 
of the report to include the words, “AND EXERCISE OF DISCRETION”.  We regret any 
inconvenience this may have caused. 
 
In accordance with 10 CFR 2.390 of the NRC’s “Rules of Practice,” a copy of this letter will be 
available electronically for public inspection in the NRC Public Document Room or from the 
Publicly Available Records (PARS) component of the NRC’s document system, ADAMS.  
ADAMS is accessible from the NRC Website at http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html (the 
Public Electronic Reading Room).   
 
Should you have any questions concerning this inspection, we will be pleased to discuss them. 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 /RA/ 
 

Thomas Blount, Acting Director 
Division of Reactor Safety 
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Docket No:  50-361; 50-362 
License No:  NPF 10; NPF 15 
 
Enclosure:   
Errata – Cover Page for San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station,  
   Units 2 And 3 –  NRC Special Inspection Report 05000361/2012403;  
   05000362/2012403, dated June 11, 2012 
 
cc:  Electronic Distribution for SONGS
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Electronic distribution by RIV: 
Regional Administrator (Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Art.Howell@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
DRP Deputy Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRS Director (Tom.Blount@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRS Deputy Director (Patrick.Louden@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Greg.Warnick@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (John.Reynoso@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/D (Ryan.Lantz@nrc.gov) 
SONGS Administrative Assistant (Heather.Hutchinson@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer (Nick.Taylor@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/D (David.You@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/D (Brian.Parks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Randy.Hall@nrc.gov) 
Chief, ACES (Heather.Gepford@nrc.gov)  
Senior Enforcement Specialist (Ray.Kellar@nrc.gov) 
Enforcement Specialist (Christi.Maier@nrc.gov) 
Allegations Coordinator (Judith.Weaver@nrc.gov) 
Ronald Albert, (Ronald.Albert@nrc.gov), Chief, Reactor Security Oversight Branch 
Shyrl Coker, (Shyrl.Coker@nrc.gov) NSIR/DSO/DDSO, TWFN/T-3A5M 
Clay Johnson, (Clay.Johnson@nrc.gov), NSIR/DSO/DDSO/SPEB, TWFN/3D43 
Douglas Garner, (Douglas.Garner@nrc.gov) NSIR/DSP/MWSB, TWFN/4 F6 
Branch Chief, RI DRS (James.Trapp@nrc.gov)   
Branch Chief, RII DRS/PSB2 (Binoy.Desai@nrc.gov 
Branch Chief, RIII DRS/PSB (Richard.Skokowski@nrc.gov) 
RidsOeMailCenter 
Acting Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Dale.Powers@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
OEMail Resource 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Michael.McCoppin@nrc.gov) 
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   June 11, 2012 
 
 

EA-12-083 
EA-11-067 
 
Mr. Peter Dietrich 
Senior Vice President and  
  Chief Nuclear Officer 
Southern California Edison Company 
San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station 
P. O. Box 128 
San Clemente, CA  92674-0128 
 
SUBJECT: SAN ONOFRE NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION, UNITS 2 AND 3 –  
 NRC SPECIAL INSPECTION REPORT 05000361/2012403; 05000362/2012403;  
 PRELIMINARY GREATER THAN GREEN FINDING; AND EXERCISE OF 

DISCRETION 
 
Dear Mr. Dietrich: 
 
On May 16, 2012, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) completed a security 
baseline inspection at your San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station, Units 2 and 3.  The 
enclosed inspection report documents the inspection results, which were discussed on 
May 16, 2012, with Mr. Doug Bauder, Vice President and Station Manager, and other members 
of your staff. 
 
The inspection examined activities conducted under your license as they relate to security and 
compliance with the Commission’s rules and regulations and with the conditions of your license. 
The inspectors reviewed selected procedures and records, observed activities, and interviewed 
personnel. 
 
The attached report documents one finding that has preliminarily been determined to be Greater 
than Green (i.e., finding of greater than very low security significance) that may result in the 
need for further evaluation to determine the significance and, therefore, the need for additional  
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